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SOUTH WAIRARAPA
DISTRICT COUNCIL

Kia Reretahi Tatau

Featherston Community Board Grants

Applicant Name

Featherston Organics
Wisdom and Wellbeing
Maths Wairarapa

Pae tu Mokai o Tauira
Kidz Need Dadz

MADCAPS

Featherston Netball Club
Wharekaka Trust Board
Wairarapa Gateway Business
St. Teresas School

Featherston Community Centre

Featherston Booktown
Wairarapa Maths Festival

Featherston Organics
Kai Atawhai Featherston

Mulled Wine Concerts

Project Title

Organic Week Programme
Wisdom and Wellbeing Group
Wairarapa Maths Festival
Native Tree and Plant Nursery

Fathers Day Event

Traffic Management Plan for the Martinborough
Christmas Parade

Junior Uniforms

Meals on Wheels support
Featherston Community Website
Science Table at Donald’s Creek
Equipment replacement

Street Flags and Banners
Wairarapa Maths Festival

Featherston Organic Week
Covid-19 Response Team Featherston

Concerts in Featherston

Allocation of

funds
(excl GST)

$500.00
$500.00
$300.00
$500.00
$200.00

$2,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$480.00
$1000.00
$500.00
$500.00

$300.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

Funding Term

One off funding
One off funding
One off funding
One off funding
One off funding
One off funding

One off funding
One off funding
One off funding
One off funding
One off funding
One off funding

Multi Year Funding

(3 years)
One off funding

One off funding
One off funding
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2022/2023
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Raewyn Rota

Wai Wheels Featherston
Featherston Matariki Events
Wairarapa Pipe Band

South Wairarapa Covid Kits
Featherston Beautification Group
Wisdom & Wellbeing
Featherston First Fridays
Featherston RSA

Featherston Booktown
Featherston Phoenix

Pae Ta Mokai Community Garden
Karen Shaw

South Wairarapa Pipe Band

Paint for Featherston Skatepark
Fundraiser for Featherston School
Matariki Lights

Pipe Chords

Community Covid-19 Kits
Beautification Projects
Christmas Event

Community Events

Scaffolding

Flags purchase

Administration costs
Community Garden

Time Travellers Ball

Bagpipe Reeds

$500.00
$299.99
$1,183.07
$410.00
$1,000.00
$4,200.00
$488.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,230.00
$709.50
$750.00
$500.00
$500.00

One off funding
One off funding
One off funding
One off funding
One off funding
One off funding
One off funding
One off funding
One off funding
One off funding
One off funding
One off funding
One off funding
One off funding



