

## **Featherston Community Board Grants**

Financial Year	Applicant Name	Project Title	Allocation of funds (excl GST)	Funding Term
2020/2021	Featherston Organics	Organic Week Programme	\$500.00	One off funding
2020/2021	Wisdom and Wellbeing	Wisdom and Wellbeing Group	\$500.00	One off funding
2020/2021	Maths Wairarapa	Wairarapa Maths Festival	\$300.00	One off funding
2020/2021	Pae tu Mokai o Tauira	Native Tree and Plant Nursery	\$500.00	One off funding
2020/2021	Kidz Need Dadz	Fathers Day Event	\$200.00	One off funding
2020/2021	MADCAPS	Traffic Management Plan for the Martinborough Christmas Parade	\$2,000.00	One off funding
2020/2021	Featherston Netball Club	Junior Uniforms	\$500.00	One off funding
2020/2021	Wharekaka Trust Board	Meals on Wheels support	\$500.00	One off funding
2020/2021	Wairarapa Gateway Business	Featherston Community Website	\$480.00	One off funding
2020/2021	St. Teresas School	Science Table at Donald's Creek	\$1000.00	One off funding
2021/2022	Featherston Community Centre	Equipment replacement	\$500.00	One off funding
2021/2022	Featherston Booktown	Street Flags and Banners	\$500.00	One off funding
2021/2022	Wairarapa Maths Festival	Wairarapa Maths Festival	\$300.00	Multi Year Funding (3 years)
2021/2022	Featherston Organics	Featherston Organic Week	\$500.00	One off funding
2021/2022	Kai Atawhai Featherston	Covid-19 Response Team Featherston	\$500.00	One off funding
2021/2022	Mulled Wine Concerts	Concerts in Featherston	\$500.00	One off funding

2021/2022	Raewyn Rota	Paint for Featherston Skatepark	\$500.00	One off funding
2021/2022	Wai Wheels Featherston	Fundraiser for Featherston School	\$299.99	One off funding
2021/2022	Featherston Matariki Events	Matariki Lights	\$1,183.07	One off funding
2021/2022	Wairarapa Pipe Band	Pipe Chords	\$410.00	One off funding
2022/2023	South Wairarapa Covid Kits	Community Covid-19 Kits	\$1,000.00	One off funding
2022/2023	Featherston Beautification Group	<b>Beautification Projects</b>	\$4,200.00	One off funding
2022/2023	Wisdom & Wellbeing	Christmas Event	\$488.00	One off funding
2022/2023	Featherston First Fridays	Community Events	\$500.00	One off funding
2022/2023	Featherston RSA	Scaffolding	\$500.00	One off funding
2022/2023	Featherston Booktown	Flags purchase	\$1,230.00	One off funding
2022/2023	Featherston Phoenix	Administration costs	\$709.50	One off funding
2022/2023	Pae Tū Mōkai Community Garden	Community Garden	\$750.00	One off funding
2022/2023	Karen Shaw	Time Travellers Ball	\$500.00	One off funding
2022/2023	South Wairarapa Pipe Band	Bagpipe Reeds	\$500.00	One off funding